Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Gold 6. Men, 100m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 TARASSOQV Matvei 08 1:02.09

Silver 2. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2008 - 2009 SHALOV Mihhail 09 26.09
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2008 - 2009 MALITSKI Erik 08 1:12.28

Bronze 6. Men, 100m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 SHALOV Mihhail 09 1:04.82

Audentese Spordiklubi

Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 2011 and younger JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 28.06
25. Women, 100m Freestyle 2011 and younger JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 1.01.24
25. Women, 100m Freestyle Open JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 1.01.24
21. Women, 50m Backstroke 2011 and younger JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 31.76
13. Women, 100m Backstroke 2011 and younger JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 1:09.07
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2011 and younger JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 1:22.78
11. Women, 50m Butterfly 2011 and younger JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 31.16

Silver 1. Women, 50m Freestyle Open JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 28.06
29. Women, 100m Medley Open JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 1:10.87

Bronze 1. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2009 - 2010 JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 29.79
25. Women, 100m Freestyle YOB 2009 - 2010 JEFANOQV Maria Elizabeth 10 1:06.10
25. Women, 100m Freestyle 2011 and younger VAHKAL Raheli 11 1:13.68
21. Women, 50m Backstroke Open JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 31.76

Bird Cherry

Gold 22. Men, 50m Backstroke Open LAKSBERG Rauno 06 28.11
14. Men, 100m Backstroke Open LAKSBERG Rauno 06 1:01.79

Bronze 8. Men, 200m Backstroke Open LAKSBERG Rauno 06 2:22.04
29. Women, 100m Medley Open SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 1:15.65

Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi

Silver 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open VOLODINA Polina 08 1:15.19
15. Women, 200m Breaststroke Open VOLODINA Polina 08 2:43.60

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle Open KAARE Kertu 02 27.46
17. Women, 200m Freestyle Open KAARE Kertu 02 2:12.19
7. Women, 200m Backstroke Open KAARE Kertu 02 2:24.89
5. Women, 100m Butterfly YOB 2009 - 2010 KOPPEL Kertu 09 1:14.27
5. Women, 100m Butterfly 2011 and younger AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 1:25.59

Silver 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open ZABOTIN Allan 06 1:07.27
16. Men, 200m Breaststroke Open ZABOTIN Allan 06 2:29.69
13. Women, 100m Backstroke YOB 2009 - 2010 UUSEN Nora 09 1:09.96
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke 2011 and younger AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 42.91
11. Women, 50m Butterfly 2011 and younger AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 36.78
11. Women, 50m Butterfly Open KAARE Kertu 02 29.17

Bronze 14. Men, 100m Backstroke YOB 2008 - 2009 UUENI Teodor 08 1:11.08
12. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 MAASIK Robert 08 28.84
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

1. Women, 50m Freestyle 2011 and younger AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 31.83
13. Women, 100m Backstroke YOB 2009 - 2010 REINARU Birgit 09 1:10.38
7. Women, 200m Backstroke Open REINARU Birgit 09 2:32.43
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2009 - 2010 KALJAS Mirtel 09 1:26.06
11. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2009 - 2010 KOPPEL Kertu 09 32.31

Keila Swimclub

Bronze 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2010 and younger IDNURM Simon 11 1:40.86

MyFitness

Gold 23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2009 - 2010 REMMELGAS Bianca 09 36.69

Silver 23. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open REMMELGAS Bianca 09 36.69
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2009 - 2010 REMMELGAS Bianca 09 1:23.60

NRK Kalev

Gold 2. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2008 - 2009 ZGURO Arseni 09 26.00
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2009 - 2010 BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 1:15.80
11. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2009 - 2010 BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 31.24

Bronze 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2008 - 2009 ZGURO Arseni 09 1:14.85
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 1:15.80
15. Women, 200m Breaststroke Open BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 2:44.04

Narva SK/Energia

Gold 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2010 and younger TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 1:24.69
28. Men, 200m Butterfly Open SERGEJEV Nikita 05 2:17.06
20. Men, 400m Medley Open KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 5:08.62

Silver 2. Men, 50m Freestyle Open SERGEJEV Nikita 05 25.07
22. Men, 50m Backstroke 2010 and younger TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 33.96
14. Men, 100m Backstroke 2010 and younger TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 1:13.53
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke 2010 and younger TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 40.13
12. Men, 50m Butterfly 2010 and younger TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 32.23
12. Men, 50m Butterfly Open SERGEJEV Nikita 05 26.46
6. Men, 100m Bultterfly Open SERGEJEV Nikita 05 58.68
28. Men, 200m Butterfly Open KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 2:27.49

Bronze 5. Women, 100m Butterfly 2011 and younger SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 1:38.55

Orca Swim Club

Gold 25. Women, 100m Freestyle YOB 2009 - 2010 PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 1:03.67

Silver 26. Men, 100m Freestyle 2010 and younger GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 1:04.51
22. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2008 - 2009 PIHLAKAS Gustav 09 33.85
6. Men, 100m Butterfly 2010 and younger GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 1:16.69
1. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2009 - 2010 PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 29.39
25. Women, 100m Freestyle Open PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 1:03.67
21. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2009 - 2010 HALLIKIVI Grete 09 32.79
5. Women, 100m Butterfly YOB 2009 - 2010 PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 1:16.01

Bronze 22. Men, 50m Backstroke 2010 and younger GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 35.02
14. Men, 100m Backstroke 2010 and younger GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 1:16.93
12. Men, 50m Butterfly 2010 and younger GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 33.22
31. Women, 400m Freestyle Open HALLIKIVI Grete 09 5:11.68
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

23. Women, 50m Breaststroke
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Parnu Spordikool

Gold 12. Men, 50m Butterfly

Silver 25. Women, 100m Freestyle
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke
11. Women, 50m Butterfly
27. Women, 200m Butterfly

Bronze 24. Men, 50m Breaststroke
16. Men, 200m Breaststroke
25. Women, 100m Freestyle
21. Women, 50m Backstroke
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke

Rezeknes BJSS

Silver 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke

Bronze 26. Men, 100m Freestyle
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke
6. Men, 100m Butterfly

Spordiklubi Aquaway

Gold 26. Men, 100m Freestyle
21. Women, 50m Backstroke
27. Women, 200m Butterfly
Silver 2. Men, 50m Freestyle
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke
22. Men, 50m Backstroke
21. Women, 50m Backstroke
13. Women, 100m Backstroke
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke

Bronze

Spordiklubi Fortuna
Silver 20. Men, 400m Medley

Spordiklubi Garant

Gold 26. Men, 100m Freestyle
18. Men, 200m Freestyle
8. Men, 200m Backstroke
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke
16. Men, 200m Breaststroke
12. Men, 50m Butterfly
6. Men, 100m Butterfly
6. Men, 100m Butterfly
30. Men, 100m Medley
10. Men, 200m Medley

2011 and younger
2011 and younger

YOB 2008 - 2009
YOB 2009 - 2010
YOB 2009 - 2010
YOB 2009 - 2010
Open
Open
Open
Open
YOB 2009 - 2010
Open

2010 and younger
2010 and younger
2010 and younger
2010 and younger

2010 and younger
YOB 2009 - 2010
Open

2010 and younger
YOB 2008 - 2009
YOB 2008 - 2009
2011 and younger
2011 and younger
YOB 2009 - 2010

Open

YOB 2008 - 2009
Open

Open

YOB 2008 - 2009
Open

YOB 2008 - 2009
Open

Open

2010 and younger
2010 and younger
Open

Open

Open

MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi
KULDKEPP Erika

SALUMAA Morris
JARVMAGI Kristelle
JARVMAGI Kristelle
JARVMAGI Kristelle
ROOS Aleksandra
SAULEP Silver
SAULEP Silver
JARVMAGI Kristelle
MANDMA Hella-Maria
JARVMAGI Kristelle

HODJUKS Timurs

CUGUNOVS Zahars
TALALAJEVS Daniils
TALALAJEVS Daniils

KUZNETSOV Maksim
ROSKOSHNY Maria
ROSKOSHNY Alexandra
KUZNETSOV Maksim
BELSTEIN Platon
KOTELEVSKI Philipp
SEDASHEVA Vilena
SEDASHEVA Vilena
SAAR Evelina-Karolina

VANARI Kaur

DENISSOV Aleksei
DENISSOV Aleksei
PARTEL Martin
PARTEL Martin
PARTEL Martin
PARTEL Martin
PARTEL Martin
PARTEL Martin
KORJAKIN Matvei
KORJAKIN Matvei
SHUVALOQV Danil
PARTEL Martin
DENISSOV Aleksei

11 46.06
11 1:28.52
08 28.40
09 1:03.78
09 37.67
09 31.61
10 2:51.22
06 31.51
06 2:35.01
09 1:03.78
10 33.18
09 37.67
10 1:36.02
11 1:09.00
11 41.90
11 1:26.14
10 1:03.39
10 32.49
08 2:50.39
10 27.91
09 34.94
09 34.58
11 37.69
11 1:19.42
10 40.43
05 5:16.09
08 54.36
08 1:56.71
08 2:16.15
08 30.80
08 30.80
08 1:05.68
08 1:05.68
08 2:24.15
10 31.95
10 1:15.42
06 57.82
08 1:00.08
08 2:12.96
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Silver

Bronze

Tuk
Gold

Silver

Bronze

Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

1. Women, 50m Freestyle

13. Women, 100m Backstroke

11. Women, 50m Butterfly

5. Women, 100m Butterfly
26. Men, 100m Freestyle
32. Men, 400m Freestyle

12. Men, 50m Butterfly

10. Men, 200m Medley

7. Women, 200m Backstroke
9. Women, 200m Medley

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

18. Men, 200m Freestyle

12. Men, 50m Butterfly

30. Men, 100m Medley

17. Women, 200m Freestyle

13. Women, 100m Backstroke

11. Women, 50m Butterfly

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

32. Men, 400m Freestyle
22. Men, 50m Backstroke
22. Men, 50m Backstroke
14. Men, 100m Backstroke
14. Men, 100m Backstroke
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke
31. Women, 400m Freestyle
19. Women, 400m Medley
18. Men, 200m Freestyle
22. Men, 50m Backstroke
14. Men, 100m Backstroke
30. Men, 100m Medley

31. Women, 400m Freestyle
2. Men, 50m Freestyle

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

26. Men, 100m Freestyle
32. Men, 400m Freestyle
22. Men, 50m Backstroke
10. Men, 200m Medley

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Gold

Silver
Bronze

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

26. Men, 100m Freestyle
12. Men, 50m Butterfly

14. Men, 100m Backstroke
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke
6. Men, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2009 - 2010
YOB 2009 - 2010
Open
Open
Open
Open
YOB 2008 - 2009
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

2010 and younger
Open

YOB 2008 - 2009
2010 and younger
YOB 2008 - 2009
2010 and younger
2010 and younger
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

YOB 2008 - 2009
2010 and younger
YOB 2008 - 2009
Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
YOB 2008 - 2009
YOB 2008 - 2009
Open

VOLKOVA Zlata
VOLKOVA Zlata
ROMANJUK Darja
ROMANJUK Darja
DENISSOV Aleksei
DENISSOV Aleksei
VASSENIN Elissei
KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin
VOLKOVA Zlata
ROMANJUK Darja
VAINO Georg
VAINO Georg
VAINO Georg
VAINO Georg
ANSON Emilia
VOLKOVA Zlata
ANSON Emilia

PERSIDSKI Markus
TAMMER Toomas Tanel
VELDEMANN Dante
PERSIDSKI Markus
VELDEMANN Dante
PERSIDSKI Markus
MIKKER Mikk Johann
MIKKER Juuli-Marie
KAEVATS Teele
METSA Aap Valter
SIRK Kris
VELDEMANN Dante
METSA Aap Valter
RAIDMAE Margaret
VELDEMANN Dante
MIKKER Mikk Johann
VELDEMANN Dante
SIRK Kris
PERSIDSKI Markus
METSA Aap Valter

KAGO Trevor
KAGO Trevor
KAGO Trevor
MAESEPP Erik
MAESEPP Erik
KAGO Trevor

09

06
06
08
08
09
07
09
06
07
07
07
07
08
09
08

10
03
08
10
08
10
10
07
07
05
07
08
05
07
08
10
08
07
10
05

06
06
06
09
09
06

28.55
1:07.76
28.88
1:05.31
54.36
4:11.46
28.67
2:18.86
2:29.68
2:28.27
25.11
2:01.92
26.67
1:03.41
2:16.22
1:07.76
29.59

27.33
4:06.15
29.90
29.86
1:05.25
1:06.01
38.15
4:52.63
5:48.93
2:01.05
29.36
1:05.25
1:02.63
5:04.19
26.10
28.85
58.33
4:26.59
29.86
2:18.92

24.35
53.60
26.16
1:09.25
35.91
59.94
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Ujumisklubi Aktiiv

Silver 6. Men, 100m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 KVITKOVSKI Semjon 08 1:02.78
17. Women, 200m Freestyle Open TSISTIJAKOVA Veronika 08 2:13.91
5. Women, 100m Butterfly Open TSISTIJAKOVA Veronika 08 1:07.51

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool

Gold 15. Women, 200m Breaststroke Open PAJU Karola 08 2:42.71

Bronze 1. Women, 50m Freestyle Open PAJU Karola 08 28.27
5. Women, 100m Butterfly YOB 2009 - 2010 RAHUMAGI Nora 09 1:21.61
5. Women, 100m Butterfly Open PAJU Karola 08 1:11.46
9. Women, 200m Medley Open PAJU Karola 08 2:31.46

Wiru Swim

Gold 21. Women, 50m Backstroke Open SALU Egle 07 29.63
13. Women, 100m Backstroke Open MERIMAA Mirtel 08 1:05.92
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open SALU Egle 07 32.74
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open SALU Egle 07 1:12.21
29. Women, 100m Medley Open MERIMAA Mirtel 08 1:06.22
9. Women, 200m Medley Open MERIMAA Mirtel 08 2:27.04

Silver 26. Men, 100m Freestyle YOB 2008 - 2009 ALE Martin 09 57.50
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open VIRUNURM Cristo 04 31.28
21. Women, 50m Backstroke Open MERIMAA Mirtel 08 29.93
13. Women, 100m Backstroke Open SALU Egle 07 1:06.86

Bronze 26. Men, 100m Freestyle Open ALE Martin 09 57.50
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open VIRUNURM Cristo 04 1:09.03
28. Men, 200m Butterfly Open ALE Martin 09 2:36.01

Yess

Gold 23. Women, 50m Breaststroke 2011 and younger MARAN Meribel 11 39.18

Silver 8. Men, 200m Backstroke Open LEIB Richard 04 2:21.49
1. Women, 50m Freestyle 2011 and younger RAUDVA Arlene 12 31.36
25. Women, 100m Freestyle 2011 and younger RAUDVA Arlene 12 1:09.60
21. Women, 50m Backstroke 2011 and younger RAUDVA Arlene 12 35.72
13. Women, 100m Backstroke 2011 and younger RAUDVA Arlene 12 1:17.24
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2011 and younger MARAN Meribel 11 1:25.18
5. Women, 100m Butterfly 2011 and younger SAHAKYAN Nare 11 1:37.65

Bronze 14. Men, 100m Backstroke Open LEIB Richard 04 1:05.95
11. Women, 50m Butterfly 2011 and younger MARAN Meribel 11 36.90
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